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2023 - 2024 SCHEDULE
10115 Marine City Hwy., Ira, MI 48023 * 586-725-1335

Classes Begin – Monday 9/11/23
Classes End – FRIDAY 6/22/24

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
4:00 - 5:00  Ballet Grade III 5:00 - 5:45  Shooting Star Tap II 4:00 - 5:00  Nonsyllabus I/A  4:00 - 4:45  Tap Intermediate Main Attractions practices begin 1/5/24

5:00 - 6:00  Ballet Grade II 5:45 - 6:30  Shooting Star Ballet II 5:00 - 5:30  Company Ballet I/A 4:45 - 5:30  Jazz Intermediate
6:00 - 6:45  Pointe 6:30 - 7:15  Shooting Star Jazz II  5:30 - 6:00  Company Contemporary I/A 5:30 - 6:15  Hip Hop Int/Adv 
6:45 - 8:15  Jazz Advanced 7:15 - 8:00  Shooting Star Hip Hop II-III 6:00 - 6:30  Company Starline I/A 6:15 - 7:00  Stretch and Strengthen
8:15 - 9:00  Tap Advanced 6:30 - 6:45  Break 7:00 - 7:45  Leaps and Turns I/A

6:45 - 9:00  Main Attractions 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
4:30 - 5:00  Leaps & Turns P/S 4:00 - 4:30  Hawaiian 4:30 - 5:00  Ballet Nonsyllabus P/S 5:15 - 5:45  Shining Star Ballet (age 4)

5:00 - 6:00  Ballet Grade I 4:30 - 5:00  Polish 5:00 - 5:30  Company Ballet P/S 5:45 - 6:15  Shining Star Tap (age 4)

6:00 - 6:45  Hip Hop Primary 5:00 - 5:45  Shooting Star Tap III 5:30 - 6:00  Company Contemporary  P/S 6:15 - 7:00  Hip Hop Secondary
6:45 - 7:30  Jazz Primary  5:45 - 6:30  Shooting Star Ballet III 6:00 - 6:30  Company Starline P/S 7:00 - 7:45  Tap Secondary
7:30 - 8:15  Tap Primary  6:30 - 7:15  Shooting Star Jazz III 6:30 - 6:45  Break 7:45 - 8:30  Jazz Secondary

7:15 - 8:00  Tumbling age 9 & up 6:45 - 7:30  Coming Attractions

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
4:30 - 5:15 Ballet Beg. Grade I 5:00 - 6:00  Adult Dance 5:00 - 5:30  Twinkling Star (age 3)

6:00 - 6:45  Pilates 6:00 - 7:00  Adult Pilates 5:30 - 6:00  Shooting Star Tap I 
7:00 - 8:00  Adult Barre 6:00 - 6:30  Shooting Star Ballet I 

6:30 - 7:00  Shooting Star Jazz I 
7:00 - 7:30  Shooting Star Hip Hop I 
7:45 - 8:30  Shooting Star Tumbling

CALENDAR TUITION INQUIRIES Info@mainstagedance.com
NO CLASSES

    Spring Break -    Monday 3/25/24 – Sunday 3/31/24
Halloween - Tuesday 10/31/23 Classes Resume Monday 4/1/24
Thanksgiving - Monday 11/20/23 – Sunday 11/26/23

Classes Resume Monday 11/27/23     Memorial Day - Friday 5/24/24 – Monday 5/27/24
Christmas - Friday 12/22/23 – Sunday 1/7/24 Classes Resume Tuesday 5/28/24

Classes Resume Monday 1/8/24 **Schedule subject to change pending enrollment**
*Incase of inclement weather you will be notified by email or check our FB/Instagram pages.   
 If the studio is closed due to weather you may make-up that class  in a similar level class.


